Id Prueba
5129 Rodiles
5130 Rodiles
5131 Rodiles
5132 Rodiles
5133 Rodiles
5134 Rodiles
5135 Rodiles
5136 Rodiles
5137 Rodiles
5138 Rodiles
5139 Rodiles
5140 Rodiles
5141 Rodiles
5142 Rodiles
5143 Rodiles
5144 Rodiles
5145 Rodiles
5146 Rodiles
5147 Rodiles
5148 Rodiles
5149 Rodiles
5150 Rodiles
5151 Rodiles
5152 Rodiles
5153 Rodiles
5154 Rodiles
5155 Rodiles
5156 Rodiles
5157 Rodiles
5158 Rodiles
5159 Rodiles
5160 Rodiles
5161 Rodiles
5162 Rodiles
5163 Rodiles
5164 Rodiles
5165 Rodiles
5166 Rodiles
5167 Rodiles
5168 Rodiles
5169 Rodiles
5170 Rodiles
5171 Rodiles
5172 Rodiles

Competicion

Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos

Categoria Género

Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin

Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto

Grupo Jornada N¢ Partido Ronda

FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

0Pl

0 P2

oP3

0 P4

0P5

0 P6

0P7

0P8

0P9

0 P10
0 P11
0 P12
0 P13
0 P14
0 P15
0 P16
0 P17
0 P18
0 P19
0 P20
0 P21
0 P22
0 P23
0 P24
0 P25
0 P26
0 P27
0 P28
0 P29
0 P30
0 P31
0 P32
0 P33
0 P34
0 P35
0 P36
0 P37
0 P38
0 P39
0 P40
0 P41
0 P42
0 P43
0 P44

1/64
1/64
1/64
1/64
1/64
1/64
1/64
1/64
1/64
1/64
1/64
1/64
1/32
1/32
1/32
1/32
1/32
1/32
1/32
1/32
1/32
1/32
1/32
1/32
1/32
1/32
1/32
1/32
1/16
1/16
1/16
1/16
1/16
1/16
1/16
1/16
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
SF
SF
3/4
FINAL

Fecha

04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023

Hora

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:20
13:20
13:40
13:40

Pista Local

NONONOUBRNOUBRENOURNOOURARNOOUBRNOUBRNOUDRNOODUDRNGOURNOOU NS

COLEGIO LOYOLA. ALEVIN A
C.V. SIERO

C. DOMINICAS GIJON FEFC "G"
CV NORENA B

COLEGIO LOYOLA. ALEVIN C
C.P. MIGUEL DE CERVANTES C
CP SAN BARTOLOME A

CEIP L'ABLANU

SAN IGNACIO N

C.P GASPAR MELCHOR DE JOVELLANOS B

CP VERSALLES
C.P RECONQUISTA B
R.G.C. COVADONGA B
COL. INMACULADA D
SAN IGNACIO L
PENATU C

CP SAN BARTOLOME B
SAN IGNACIO M

C. NAUTICO CARRERNO E

R.G.C. COVADONGA C
C.P RECONQUISTA A
SAN IGNACIO |

R. local

OO0 0000000000000 00000000000000000O0O00O0O0O0O0O0O0O0 O o

R.visitante Visitante
0 A.D. LOS CAMPOS A
0 C. TREMANES A
0 CP. VALDELLERA A
0 CP ENRIQUE ALONSO A
0 C.P MIGUEL DE CERVANTES A
0 C.P. GASPAR MELCHOR JOVELLANOS C
0 CP. VALDELLERA B
0 C.PPENATUA

0 COL. INMACULADA G

0 CID JOVELLANOS A

0 CLUB NAUTICO CARRERNO C

0

0 CLUB NAUTICO CARRENO D

0 CV NORENA A

0 R.G.C. COVADONGA D

0 COLEGIO LOYOLA. ALEVIN B

0 CLAUB NAUTICO CARRENO B

0 COL. INMACULADA E

0 R.G.C. COVADONGA A

0 C.P GASPAR MELCHOR DE JOVELLANOS A
0 COL. INMACULADA F

0 C.R.A. LLANES NUMERO UNO B
0 AD LA CURTIDORA A

0

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0

Setl

OO0 0000000000000 0000000000000000O0O0OO00O0O0O0O0O0O0O0 O o

D000 0DO00D0DO000O0O000O00000000000000O000O0O0000O0O0O0O0 OO0 o

Set2

OO0 0000000000000 00000000000000000O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0 O o

D000 0DO00D0DO000O0O000O00000000000000000O0O00O000O0O0O0 OO0 o

Set3

OO0 0000000000000 00000000000000000O0OO00O0O00O0O0O0O0 O o

D000 0DO000DO000O0O000O00000000000000O000O0O00O0O0O0O0O0O0O0 O o



